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Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net

Paul Blair

Colin Earney
Richard Earney
David Burns
Michael O'Hara
Keith Mclvor
Andrew Blair
Mike Adair
David Anderson
Jason Martin
Tony McLaughlin
Johnny Kennedy
Ciaran Carey
David Moore
Malcolm McQueen

Car

Hilary Autotest

Vauxhall Nova

Toyota Starlet

Toyota Starlet

Westfield

Nissan Micra

Westfield

Vauxhall Nova
MG Midget
Vauxhall Corsa
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5
Vauxhall Nova
Mazda MX-5
Mazda MX-5

Class
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Total

0:05:22.8
0:05:35.5
0:05:55.5
0:05:58.0
0:06:03.3
0:06:05.6
0:06:26.4
0:06:27.9
0:06:28.9
0:06:34.3
0:06:51.0
0:07:01.5
0:07:11.5
0:07:17.1
0:07:29.7

Gap to lead

+0m 12.7s
+0m 32.7s
+0m 35.2s
+0m 40.5s
+0m 42.8s
+1m 03.6s
+1m 05.1s
+1m 06.1s
+1m 11.5s
+1m 28.2s
+1m 38.7s
+1m 48.7s
+1m 54.3s
+2m 06.9s

31 Mar 12

Gap to previous

+0m 20.0s
+0m 02.5s
+0m 05.3s
+0m 02.3s
+0m 20.8s
+0m 01.5s
+0m 01.0s
+0m 05.4s
+0m 16.7s
+0m 10.5s
+0m 10.0s
+0m 05.6s
+0m 12.6s



Queen's University Belfast Motor Club Hilary Autotest 31 Mar 12

Class A  Front Wheel Drive

Pos | Num |Driver Car Total Gap to lead |Gap to previous
1 8 PaulBlair Vauxhall Nova 0:05:22.8

2 14 Colin Earney Toyota Starlet 0:05:35.5 +0m12.7s

3 3 Richard Earney Toyota Starlet 0:05:55.5 +0m 32.7s +0m 20.0s
5 Michael O'Hara Nissan Micra 0:06:03.3 +Om 40.5s +0m 07.8s
7 Andrew Blair Vauxhall Nova 0:06:26.4 +1m03.6s +0m 23.1s
9 15 David Anderson Vauxhall Corsa 0:06:28.9 +1m06.1s +0m 02.5s
13 11 Ciaran Carey Vauxhall Nova 0:07:11.5 +1m48.7s +0m 42.6s

Class B Rear Wheel Drive

Pos | Num |Driver Car Total Gap to lead | Gap to previous
4 12 David Burns Westfield 0:05:58.0 +0Om35.2s +5m 58.0s
6 13 Keith Mclvor Westfield 0:06:05.6 +0Om 42.8s +0m 07.6s
8 2 Mike Adair MG Midget 0:06:27.9 +1mO05.1s +0m 22.3s
10 6 Jason Martin Mazda MX-5 0:06:34.3 +1m11.5s +0m 06.4s
11 10 Tony Mclaughlin Mazda MX-5 0:06:51.0 +1m28.2s +0m 16.7s
12 4 Johnny Kennedy Mazda MX-5 0:07:01.5 +1m38.7s +0m 10.5s
14 7 David Moore Mazda MX-5 0:07:17.1 +1m54.3s +0m 15.6s
15 1 Malcolm McQueen Mazda MX-5 0:07:29.7 +2m 06.9s +0m 12.6s

Results by Patrick McCollum / RallyScore.net
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Hilary Autotest 2012

31 March 2012

NMISTSR ELUB Test 1 Test 2 Test 3 = sl=¢
BY OVERALL 1A 1B 1C Best 2 2A 28 2C Best 2 3A 3B 3C Best2| © gg 23
48.3 45.1 45.1 52.8 51.6 52.1 62.3 63.1 61.6
8 Paul Blair | Vauxhall Nova 53.3 50.1 45.1| 95.2 52.8 51.6 52.1( 103.7 62.3 63.1 61.6| 123.9] 322.8 1 1
5 5
48.9 46.3 48.0 59.4 55.9 58.6 67.4 63.9 61.9
14| A| Colin Earney | Toyota Starlet 48.9 46.3 53.0| 95.2 59.4 55.9 58.6 | 114.5 72.4 63.9 61.9| 125.8] 335.5 2 2
5 5
Richard 52.0 56.2 50.4 66.8 65.8 58.1 67.1 64.4 64.8
3 Earney Toyota Starlet 52.0 56.2 50.4| 102.4 66.8 65.8 58.1| 123.9 67.1 64.4 64.8 | 129.2] 355.5 3 3
50.6 53.2 50.0 63.3 66.5 60.4 67.7 66.1 67.6
12 David Burns Westfield 50.6 53.2 50.0 | 100.6 63.3 66.5 60.4 | 123.7 67.7 66.1 67.6 | 133.7] 358.0 1 4
Michael . . 54.9 51.7 51.1 59.6 60.2 57.9 85.3 70.9 71.5
5 O'Hara Nissan Micra 54.9 51.7 51.1] 102.8 64.6 60.2 579 118.1 85.3 70.9 71.5] 142.4| 363.3 4 5
5
56.9 56.9 50.5 61.0 65.0 59.1 66.7 66.4 65.3
13 Keith McIvor| Westfield 56.9 56.9 60.5| 113.8 61.0 70.0 59.1] 120.1 66.7 66.4 65.3| 131.7] 365.6 2 6
10 5
57.7 54.2 58.5 64.2 66.3 65.1 87.0 70.0 70.2
9 Andrew Blair | Vauxhall Nova 57.7 54.2 58.5| 111.9 64.2 66.3 65.1] 129.3 87.0 70.0 75.2 1 145.2 | 386.4 5 7
5
55.0 53.9 51.6 69.2 726 71.0 726 69.6 69.9
2 Mike Adair MG Midget 60.0 53.9 51.6 | 105.5 69.2 72.6 71.0 | 140.2 72.6 69.6 74.9| 142.2 ] 387.9 3 8
5 5
David 59.6 61.9 56.4 68.0 67.5 63.6 72.0 71.4 69.8
15 Vauxhall Corsa 59.6 61.9 56.4 | 116.0 68.0 67.5 63.6 | 131.1 72.0 83.1 69.8| 141.8] 388.9 | 6 9
Anderson FAIL
61.1 54.9 55.9 67.2 66.9 66.9 73.1 82.4 71.6
6 Jason Martin| Mazda MX-5 61.1 54.9 60.9 | 115.8 67.2 66.9 66.9 | 133.8 73.1 82.4 71.6| 144.7 | 394.3 4 | 10
5
Tony 58.7 61.0 57.0 74.0 70.8 73.2 92.4 73.4 74.7
10 . Mazda MX-5 58.7 66.0 57.0| 115.7 74.0 75.8 73.2| 147.2 92.4 73.4 74.7 | 148.1] 411.0 5111
McLaughlin 5 5
Johnny 72.3 57.7 57.2 78.6 76.3 70.6 79.8 77.6 82.1
4 Mazda MX-5 70.6 57.7 57.2 | 114.9 78.6 81.3 70.6 | 149.2 79.8 77.6 82.1|157.4] 4215 | 6 | 12
Kennedy 5 5
69.6 77.4 70.1 97.8 82.9 81.0 82.5 74.8 81.6
11| A|Ciaran Carey | Vauxhall Nova 68.9 66.3 65.1] 131.4 72.8 71.6 72.1| 143.7 82.3 74.8 81.6| 156.4] 431.5 7 | 13
FAIL
66.0 60.0 60.4 72.8 75.4 78.8 86.2 81.8 82.4
7 David Moore | Mazda MX-5 66.0 60.0 60.4 | 120.4 72.8 75.4 78.8 | 148.2 6.7 86.1 82.4| 168.5] 437.1 7 | 14
FAIL FAIL
Malcolm 67.2 61.6 63.9 80.0 81.4 83.0 78.8 78.2 90.0
1 Mazda MX-5 67.2 61.6 63.9 | 125.5 81.0 81.4 79.1] 160.1 78.8 86.1 85.3|164.1] 449.7 | 8 | 15
McQueen 15 10
. Time i i
Key: Total Time 99.9 Maximum time awarded
Penalty

Results by Patrick McCollum

Queen's University Belfast Motor Club
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Results by Patrick McCollum

5 |s&|E8
BY CLASS 1A 1B 1C Best 2 2A 2B Best 2 3A 3B Best 2 E g § g §
Front Wheel Drive
48.3 45.1 45.1 52.8 51.6 52.1 62.3 63.1 61.6
A| Paul Blair | Vauxhall Nova 53.3 50.1 45.1( 95.2 52.8 51.6 103.7 62.3 63.1 1239 322.8 1
5 5
48.9 46.3 48.0 59.4 55.9 58.6 67.4 63.9 61.9
A| Colin Earney | Toyota Starlet 48.9 46.3 53.0| 95.2 59.4 55.9 114.5 72.4 63.9 125.8 ] 335.5 2
5 5
Richard 52.0 56.2 50.4 66.8 65.8 58.1 67.1 64.4 64.8
A Earney Toyota Starlet 52.0 56.2 50.4  102.4 66.8 65.8 123.9 67.1 64.4 129.2 | 355.5 3
Michael ) ) 54.9 51.7 51.1 59.6 60.2 57.9 85.3 70.9 71.5
A O'Hara Nissan Micra 54.9 51.7 51.1( 102.8 64.6 60.2 118.1 85.3 70.9 142.4| 363.3 5
5
57.7 54.2 58.5 64.2 66.3 65.1 87.0 70.0 70.2
A| Andrew Blair | Vauxhall Nova 57.7 54.2 58.5( 111.9 64.2 66.3 129.3 87.0 70.0 145.2 | 386.4 7
5
David 59.6 61.9 56.4 68.0 67.5 63.6 72.0 71.4 69.8
A Vauxhall Corsa 59.6 61.9 56.4( 116.0 68.0 67.5 131.1 72.0 83.1 141.8 | 388.9 9
Anderson FAIL
69.6 77.4 70.1 97.8 82.9 81.0 82.5 74.8 81.6
A| Ciaran Carey | Vauxhall Nova 68.9 66.3 65.1( 131.4 72.8 71.6 72.1 | 143.7 82.3 74.8 156.4 | 431.5 13
FAIL
Rear Wheel Drive
50.6 53.2 50.0 63.3 66.5 60.4 67.7 66.1 67.6
B| David Burns Westfield 50.6 53.2 50.0 [ 100.6 63.3 66.5 123.7 67.7 66.1 133.7| 358.0 4
56.9 56.9 50.5 61.0 65.0 59.1 66.7 66.4 65.3
B | Keith McIvor |  Westfield 56.9 56.9 60.5( 113.8 61.0 70.0 120.1 66.7 66.4 131.7| 365.6 6
10 5
55.0 53.9 51.6 69.2 72.6 71.0 72.6 69.6 69.9
B| Mike Adair MG Midget 60.0 53.9 51.6 [ 105.5 69.2 72.6 140.2 72.6 69.6 142.2 | 387.9 8
5 5
61.1 54.9 55.9 67.2 66.9 66.9 73.1 82.4 71.6
B|Jason Martin| Mazda MX-5 61.1 54.9 60.9 ( 115.8 67.2 66.9 133.8 73.1 82.4 144.7 | 394.3 10
5
Tony 58.7 61.0 57.0 74.0 70.8 73.2 924 73.4 74.7
B . Mazda MX-5 58.7 66.0 57.0( 115.7 74.0 75.8 147.2 92.4 73.4 148.1] 411.0 11
McLaughlin 5 5
Johnny 72.3 57.7 57.2 78.6 76.3 70.6 79.8 77.6 82.1
Mazda MX-5 70.6 57.7 57.2( 114.9 78.6 81.3 149.2 79.8 77.6 157.4| 421.5 12
Kennedy 5 5
66.0 60.0 60.4 72.8 75.4 78.8 86.2 81.8 82.4
B[ David Moore | Mazda MX-5 66.0 60.0 60.4 [ 120.4 72.8 75.4 148.2 86.7 86.1 168.5| 437.1 14
FAIL FAIL
Malcolm 67.2 61.6 63.9 80.0 81.4 83.0 78.8 78.2 90.0
Mazda MX-5 67.2 61.6 63.9 [ 125.5 81.0 81.4 79.1( 160.1 78.8 86.1 85.3 [ 164.1 | 449.7 15
McQueen 15 10
. Time i i
Key: Total Time 99.9 Maximum time awarded
Penalty

Queen's University Belfast Motor Club
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